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1 TONNE FLAT LIFTING SLINGS (UP TO 10M) BY ITM

SKU Opti
50416441 Size
50416443 Size
50416442 Size:
50416445 Size
50416444 Size:
50416446 Size:
50416447 Size:
Model
Type
SKU
Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Features Packaging + Shipping

1000kg Rated capacity

Violet colour coded to W.L.L. for safety
0.5m to 10m lengths available

Color cut box - 1Im to 10m

100% high tensile polyester (PES) material
Colour coded to W.L.L. for safety
Capacity stripes on the sling advise of
working load. Each stripe is equal to 1
tonne capacity

Tested and certified to AS 1353.1:1997
Test certificate supplied with every sling

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Options

TM9160-01005
TM9160-01010
TM9160-01020
TM9160-01025
TM9160-01030
TM9160-01040
TM9160-01015

on
:0.5m
:1.5m
Im
12.5m
2m
3m
am

Part #

TM9160-01005
TM9160-01015
TM9160-01010
TM9160-01025
TM9160-01020
TM9160-01030
TM9160-01040

Price
$6
$9.5
$8
$12
$11
$13
$16.5

Lifting Sling
50416441
TM9160-01005
9328042036698
IT™M

3.4 kg
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