

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

1 TONNE FLAT LIFTING SLINGS (UP TO 10M) BY ITM





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
50416441	Size: 0.5m	TM9160-01005	\$6
50416443	Size: 1.5m	TM9160-01015	\$9.5
50416442	Size: 1m	TM9160-01010	\$8
50416445	Size: 2.5m	TM9160-01025	\$12
50416444	Size: 2m	TM9160-01020	\$11
50416446	Size: 3m	TM9160-01030	\$13
50416447	Size: 4m	TM9160-01040	\$16.5

Model	
Туре	Lifting Sling
SKU	50416441
Part Number	TM9160-01005
Barcode	9328042036698
Brand	ITM
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	3.4 kg

Features
1000kg Rated capacity
Violet colour coded to W.L.L. for safety
0.5m to 10m lengths available
Color cut box - 1m to 10m
100% high tensile polyester (PES) material
Colour coded to W.L.L. for safety
Capacity stripes on the sling advise of
working load. Each stripe is equal to 1
tonne capacity
Tested and certified to AS 1353.1:1997
Test certificate supplied with every sling

Options

TM9160-01005 TM9160-01010 TM9160-01020 TM9160-01025 TM9160-01030 TM9160-01040

TM9160-01015